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1 Hours 30 Minutes

 12:55 PM

End
7:55 AM
8:00 AM

8:05 AM

9:30 AM

2:10 PM

11:05 AM

3:40 PM

9:50 AM

2:25 PM

11:25 AM

4:00 PM

8:30 AM

1:10 PM

10:05 AM

8:15 AM

2:40 PM

8:20 AM

1:00 PM

9:55 AM

2:30 PM

 11:25 AM

Start
6:55 AM
7:55 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

1:10 PM

10:05 AM

2:40 PM

9:30 AM

2:10 PM

11:05 AM

3:40 PM

8:20 AM

1:00 PM

9:55 AM

8:05 AM

2:30 PM

8:15 AM

12:55 PM

9:50 AM

2:25 PM

Chair of the JV TotalEnergies and Vantage Drilling
TotalEnergies
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Director
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CEO
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Miguel Sanchez
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Judy Zakreski

VP Global EHSS
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Khaled Al Alyani

VP
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EMEA Technical Leader
DuPont

Dr. Jean-Claude Duart

CEO
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Ghassan Mirdad

Chief Operations Officer
Gulf Air

Capt. Qasim Ghuloom Ismaeel

Chief Quality and Patient Safety Officer
JAHA

Dr. Saeed Al Yami
Director

LEEA Academy

Ian Cooke

Secretary General
NCOSH

Majed Al Fuwaiz

EVP Well Solutions
TAQA

Amir Nessim

VP Corporate Safety, Security, and 
Crisis Management

Ma’aden

Magdal Al-Khaldi

HSE Manager
SLB

Lujaina Al Hinai

VP, SA Drilling & Workover Operations
Aramco

Fahad A. Al Mulaik

Founder & CEO - 
Raqi Alkhaleej Investment Company

Dr. Fahad Alqurashi

EXHIBITION TOUR & LUNCH 

Check-in, Registration & Networking
Call to order/Presentation by MCs

Opening Remarks:
Sagar M. Al-Anazi

Executive Committee Lead

3rd Panel Moderator: : Shatha A. Al Baadi, Aramco

Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break

Panel End Transition  - Photos-Media Coverage-Break

Panel End Transition  - Photos-Media Coverage-Break

Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break

1st Panel Keynote Speaker:  
Andy Shenstone, CEO 

NEBOSH

3rd Panel Keynote Speaker:  
Becky Hickman, CEO 

Royal Society for the Prevention of Accidents (RoSPA)

2nd Panel Keynote Speaker: 
Khalid A. Al-Abdulqader, Sr.VP 

 Drilling & Workover Engineering & Services,  Aramco

Conference Keynote Speaker:   
Ghassan G. Abulfaraj, VP & Chief Loss Prevention Engineer 

Aramco

4th Panel Keynote Speaker: 
Parker Burke, President  

Industrial Scientific

Introductions by MC

Introductions by MC

Introductions by MC

Introductions by MC

3rd  Panel Discussion: Women in Safety

4th Panel Discussion : Safety in Essential Life Sectors

2nd Panel Discussion : Safety in Exploration and Drilling

2nd Panel Moderator: Noor Alenezi Baker Hughes

4th Panel Moderator: Sarah H. Shabib, Aramco

1st Panel Discussion: Safety Through Leadership

1st Panel Moderator: Haifa AlKhaifi, Vice Chair , State Street Saudi Arabia

Regional Area Director 
Baker Hughes 

Noor  Alenezi

Director, Products & Innovation 
Industrial Scientific 

IIaria Tramelli

VP & Chief Loss Prevention Engineer
Aramco

Ghassan G. Abulfaraj

- END OF DAY 1 -



 2 Hours 

 1:20 PM

2:45 PM

End
7:55 AM

8:00 AM

10:55 AM

9:15 AM

11:20 AM

9:40 AM

8:15 AM

9:55 AM

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

2:30 PM

8:05 AM

9:45 AM

 11:20 AM

2:30 PM

Start
7:00 AM

7:55 AM

9:55 AM

8:15 AM

10:55 AM

9:15 AM

8:05 AM

9:45 AM

1:20 PM

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

8:00 AM

9:40 AM

VP Ras Tanura Area Producing
Aramco 

Mansour F. Al Dossary

CEO & Co-Founder
Empirisys

Gus Carroll

Lead of Behavioral Based Safety
Petroleum Development Oman

Yousra Al-Kindi
Certified Situational Awareness 

Master Instructor
 Situational Awareness Matters

Bart van Leeuwen

Aligning Process Safety into ESG and 
Climate Strategies; Highlighting Best 

Practices for API 754 Metrics Management

Implementing Safety Barriers: 
Lessons from Degraded Systems 

in High-Risk Industries

Process Safety Management – 
Implementation and Challenges.

Digital Transformation in Safety

Leveraging Artificial 
Intelligence to Enhance 
Emergency Readiness

Integrating of Continuous Camera 
Monitoring & Living Work Permit in 

Confined Space

Safety for All: Inclusive 
Emergency Planning with 

PEEPS & GEEPS

S-Chem Diversity & Inclusion
 (I CARE Principles)

Hussain S. Alabduljabbar

Oscar Mauricio Barajas Pinzon 

Anilkumar Nair

Abdulrahman I. Alamer

Anthony B. Martinez

Osama Al-Yousif 

Aya Jibreal

Faisal Hammad

Alaa Zidan

Director
Mary Kay O’Connor Process Safety 

Center

Dr. Faisal Khan

Researcher
University of Wisconsin-Madison

Dr. Ranjana Mehta

CCO
Honeywell

Filippo Novelli

Head of Safety EMEA
Dragerwerk

Tjerk Raske

Process Safety Professor
KFUPM

Dr. Sunhwa Park

Co-founder & MD
Sadeem

Dr. Mustafa Mousa 

Process Safety Digitalization and Innovation in 
Safety- Part 1

Diversity & Inclusion in Safety

Track # 1 Track # 2 Track # 3

Track Leader: Ali Alrebdi Track Leader: Lama Aldosary Track Leader: Abdullah Al-Shubrumi

Hall # 1

Aramco

Aramco

Aramco

Hall # 2

Aramco

Aramco

S-Chem

Hall # 3

Aramco

S-Chem

Almashreq Training
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EXHIBITION TOUR & LUNCH 

Check-in, Registration & Networking
Call to order/Presentation by MCs

Panel End Transition  - Photos-Media Coverage-Break

Panel End Transition  - Photos-Media Coverage-Break

5th Panel Keynote Speaker : 
Dr. Ammar Al Nahwi, CEO 

Dhahran Techno Valley Holding Co.

6th Panel Keynote Speaker : 
Hassan Baaqeel – Dean 

Chemical and Materials College, KFUPM

Introductions by MC

Introductions by MC

Technical Sessions 

6th  Panel Discussion : Psychology in Safety

6th Panel Moderator: Mohammed A. Abushal, Aramco

 5th  Panel Discussion: The Rise of AI in Safety

5th Panel Moderator: Maryam A. Bahmaid, CNTXT

Coffee Break

Cultivating Inclusive Motivation: 
Embracing Diversity in Organizational 

Drivers

2nd Day Program - Jan 22



2ND Day Program - Jan 22

3:05 PM

3:30 PM

3:55 PM

2:45 PM

3:05 PM

3:30 PM

Storage and Handling of Hazardous 
Acid in the oil and Gas Industry   

Integrating Safety in Plant 
Shutdowns: Pathways to 

a No-Incident Record

The Rise of Non-Metallic in Oil 
and Gas: A Risk Assessment Per-
spective On Failure Frequencies

PRAISE-Pipeline Reliability and 
Integrity Solution Enterprise

Best Practices Toward Safe 
Turnaround and Inspection 

(T&I) Executions

Advancing Safety Outcomes 
with Predictive Analytics and 
Real-Time Risk Management

Human & Organizational Factors

Fostering Psychological Safety: 
The Role of Coaching in Enhancing 

Communication and Team Performance

Clearing the Mist Around 
Human Factors – A Conceptual 
Model & A Practical Framework

Mohammed Al-Dossary

Eisa Malek

Dimos Tsakiris

Abduljabbar Al MohsenNaif Aldakhayel

Ammar Al-Mousa

Mohammed A. Abushal

Sameera Baba

Abdulrahman Alharbi

Risk Assessment & Asset 
Integrity

Human Factors

Track # 5 Track # 6

Track Leader: Reem Ebrahim Track Leader: Amjad Towairqi

General Safety

Track # 4

Track Leader: Eisa Buobaid

Hall # 1

Aramco

Kuwait Oil Company (KOC)

Hall # 2

Aramco

AramcoAramco

Industrial Scientific

Hall # 3

Aramco

Mubadara

SASREF

10

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

Technical Sessions 

- END OF DAY 2 -



3rd  Day  Program - January 23
EndStart

Digitalization and Innovation 
in Safety- Part 2

Drilling and Exploration Safety Contractor Safety

Track # 7 Track # 8 Track # 9

Track Leader: Abdullah Ghamdi Track Leader: Moath Alsaikhan Track Leader: Zahra Al Mansoor

Hall # 1 Hall # 2 Hall # 3

Networking

8:25 AM

8:00 AM

8:50 AM

9:15 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:25 AM

8:50 AM

E-Nose: Smart Environment 
Detection and Identification System

Electronic Work Permit

Enhancing Safety through 
Connected Gas Detection

Mitigating the Risks of Naturally Occurring 
Radioactive Materials (NORM) in Uncon-
ventional Resources Drilling Operations

New Generation of Surface Well Testing 
Technologies to reduce hazardous risks and 

minimize the environmental impact

Safety Critical Controls, lessons learned and 
best practices for coiled tubing operations in 

unconventional well servicing

Saudi Aramco Contractor Safety 
Management Framework

Managing Contractor Safety - 
Improving EH&S Performance

Saleh Al-Aqeel

Yousef Al-Khaldi

Gustavo Lopez Drew Hall

Mohamed Madi

Yermek Kaipov

Osama A. Alghamdi

Chit Lutchman

SABIC

SABIC

MSA Safety

Aramco

SLB

Aramco

Aramco

Safety Erudite Inc.

19

24

26

25

23

22

21

20

Contractors Safety Culture in Oil and 
Gas Industry

Fahad Hakami
Aramco

27

9:35 AM9:15 AMCoffee Break

10:00 AM

10:25 AM

10:50 AM

9:35 AM

10:00 AM

10:25 AM

Safety Training & Education

I Changed a Safety Culture - and it 
Nearly Killed Me!

EHSS Maturity

Does Awarding Serve as a Strategy for 
Motivation and Excellence?

New Electronic Waste Notification 
System

Making the Right Choice for FR 
Fabric

Advanced Technology in Fire
Dynamics Simulations for Safety

Engineering

Using Auto-dialers to reduce FACP 
downtime & automate reporting

Controlling Ignition Sources 
from Diesel Engines

Mohammed Ameen Hatooq

Ron McKinnon

Abdullah Felemban

Mohammed Al-Abdullah

Mishal Hassan

Marcel Willems Leonardo Cotrufo

Asil Dairy

Darren Webber

Safety Culture & Training General Safety Fire Protection   

Track # 10 Track # 11 Track # 12

Track Leader: Mohamed Al Hasemi Track Leader: Mohammed Huraysi Track Leader: Mohammed Al-Dossary

Hall # 1

3M Arabia Advanced

McKinnon & Associates

SABIC

Hall # 2

S-Chem

S-Chem

Tencate Protective Fabrics Aramco

Hall # 3

Aramco

AMOT
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- END OF DAY 3 -


