1st Day Program - Jan 21

	Start	End
Check-in, Registration & Networking	6:55 AM	7:55 AM
Call to order/Presentation by MCs	7:55 AM	8:00 AM
Opening Remarks: Sagar M. Al-Anazi Executive Committee Lead	8:00 AM	8:05 AM
Conference Keynote Speaker: Ghassan G. Abulfaraj, VP & Chief Loss Prevention Engineer Aramco	8:05 AM	8:15 AM
1st Panel Discussion: Safety Through Leadership		
Introductions by MC	8:15 AM	8:20 AM
1 st Panel Keynote Speaker: Andy Shenstone, CEO NEBOSH	8:20 AM	8:30 AM
1 st Panel Moderator: Haifa AlKhaifi, Vice Chair , State Street Saudi Arabia	_	9:30 AM
Ghassan G. Abulfaraj VP & Chief Loss Prevention Engineer Aramco Majed Al Fuwaiz Secretary General NCOSH NCOSH Magdal Al-Khaldi VP Corporate Safety, Security, Crisis Management Ma'aden	and 8:30 AM	
Khaled Al Alyani VP Global EHSS SABIC Patricia Claverie Chair of the JV TotalEnergies and Vantage Drilling TotalEnergies		
Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break	9:30 AM	9:50 AM
2 nd Panel Discussion : Safety in Exploration and Drilling		
Introductions by MC	9:50 AM	9:55 AM
2 nd Panel Keynote Speaker: Khalid A. Al-Abdulqader, Sr.VP Drilling & Workover Engineering & Services, Aramco	9:55 AM	10:05 AM
2 nd Panel Moderator: Noor Alenezi Baker Hughes		
Miguel Sanchez Ghassan Mirdad Fahad A. Al Mulaik CEO CEO VP, SA Drilling & Workover Opera	ations	11:05 AM
SANAD Arabian Drilling Aramco	10:05 AM	
Hisham Zebian VP International Association of Drilling Contractors (IADC) Hisham Zebian Amir Nessim EVP Well Solutions TAQA		
Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break	11:05 AM	11:25 AM
EVILIDITION TOUR & LUNGU	1 Hours 3	0 Minutes
EXHIBITION TOUR & LUNCH	11:25 AM	12:55 PM
3 rd Panel Discussion: Women in Safety		
Introductions by MC	12:55 PM	1:00 PM
3 rd Panel Keynote Speaker: Becky Hickman, CEO Royal Society for the Prevention of Accidents (RoSPA)	1:00 PM	1:10 PM
Troyal society for the Provention of Mediacines (Nooi 7)		
3 rd Panel Moderator: : Shatha A. Al Baadi, Aramco		
	1:10 PM	2:10 PM
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director Br. Muna AlSulaiman Director Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director HSE Manager	1:10 PM	2:10 PM
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director Baker Hughes Lujaina Al Hinai HSE Manager SLB Ilaria Tramelli Director, Products & Innovation	1:10 PM 2:10 PM	2:10 PM 2:25 PM
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director Baker Hughes Lujaina Al Hinai HSE Manager SLB Ilaria Tramelli Director, Products & Innovation Industrial Scientific		
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director Baker Hughes Ilaria Tramelli Director, Products & Innovation Industrial Scientific Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break		
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Director, OHS Expert Director, Products & Innovation Industrial Scientific Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break 4th Panel Discussion: Safety in Essential Life Sectors	2:10 PM	2:25 PM
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director Baker Hughes Ilaria Tramelli Director, Products & Innovation Industrial Scientific Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break 4th Panel Discussion: Safety in Essential Life Sectors Introductions by MC 4th Panel Keynote Speaker: Parker Burke, President	2:10 PM 2:25 PM	2:25 PM 2:30 PM
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Director, Products & Innovation Industrial Scientific Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break Ath Panel Discussion: Safety in Essential Life Sectors Introductions by MC 4th Panel Keynote Speaker: Parker Burke, President Industrial Scientific	2:10 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM	2:25 PM 2:30 PM
Dr. Muna AlSulaiman Director OHS Expert Dramel Moderator: : Shatha A. Al Baadi, Aramco Noor Alenezi Regional Area Director Baker Hughes Lujaina Al Hinai HSE Manager SLB Ilaria Tramelli Director, Products & Innovation Industrial Scientific Panel End Transition - Photos-Media Coverage-Break 4th Panel Discussion: Safety in Essential Life Sectors Introductions by MC 4th Panel Keynote Speaker: Parker Burke, President Industrial Scientific 4th Panel Moderator: Sarah H. Shabib, Aramco Judy Zakreski Senior VP Capt. Qasim Ghuloom Ismaeel Chief Operations Officer Dr. Fahad Alqurashi Founder & CEO -	2:10 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM	2:25 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM

2nd Day Program - Jan 22

		Start	End							
		7:00 AM	7:55 AM							
		7:55 AM	8:00 AM							
5 th Panel Discussion: The Rise of AI in Safety										
		8:00 AM	8:05 AM							
5 th Panel Keynote Speaker : Dr. Ammar Al Nahwi, CEO Dhahran Techno Valley Holding Co.								8:15 AM		
	5 th Par									
	Gus Carroll CEO & Co-Founder Empirisys Filippo Novelli CCO Honeywell Dr. Mustafa Mousa Co-founder & MD Sadeem									
	Dr. Faisal Khan Director Mary Kay O'Connor Process Safety Center Dr. Faisal Khan Tjerk Raske Head of Safety EMEA Dragerwerk							9:15 AM		
	Panel E	nd Transition - Pho	otos-Media Coverag	ge-Bre	eak		9:15 AM	9:40 AM		
	6 th Panel Discussion : Psychology in Safety									
			ons by MC				9:40 AM	9:45 AM		
		6 th Panel Key	note Speaker :							
			aqeel – Dean rials College, KFUP	M			9:45 AM	9:55 AM		
	6 ^t	Panel Moderator:	Mohammed A. Abu	shal, <i>I</i>	Aramco					
	Mansour F. Al Dossary VP Ras Tanura Area Producing		ana Mehta earcher		Dr. Sunhwa Park Process Safety Professor		9:55 AM	10:55 AM		
	Aramco	University of W	isconsin-Madison Yousra A		KFUPM					
	Bart van I Certified Situatio Master In Situational Awa									
	Panel E	nd Transition - Pho	otos-Media Coverag	ge-Bre	ak		10:55 AM	11:20 AM		
							2 Hours			
EXHIBITION TOUR & LUNCH							11:20 AM	1:20 PM		
		Technica	I Sessions							
	Track # 1	Tra	ack # 2		Track # 3					
	Process Safety	Digitalization and Innovation in Safety- Part 1								
	Track Leader: Ali Alrebdi	Track Leader: Lama Aldosary			Track Leader: Abdullah Al-Shubrumi					
	Hall # 1	Hall # 2			Hall # 3					
	Hussain S. Alabduljabbar Aramco	_	ramco Aya Jibreal Aramco							
1	Aligning Process Safety into ESG and Climate Strategies; Highlighting Best Practices for API 754 Metrics Management		formation in Safety	7	Safety for All: Inclusive Emergency Planning with PEEPS & GEEPS		1:20 PM	1:45 PM		
	Oscar Mauricio Barajas Pinzon	Anthon	y B. Martinez		Faisal Hammad					
2	Aramco Implementing Safety Barriers: Lessons from Degraded Systems in High-Risk Industries	Levera	Aramco ging Artificial nce to Enhance ncy Readiness	8	S-Chem S-Chem Diversity & Inclusio (I CARE Principles)	on	1:45 PM	2:05 PM		
	Anilkumar Nair		a Al-Yousif		Alaa Zidan					
			-Chem	П	Almashreq Training	tion.		2:30 PM		
3	Aramco Process Safety Management – Implementation and Challenges.	6 Integrating of Monitoring & L	Continuous Camera Living Work Permit in ined Space	9	Cultivating Inclusive Motiva Embracing Diversity in Organiz Drivers		2:05 PM	2.30 F W		

2ND Day Program - Jan 22

Technical Sessions									
	Track # 4	Track # 5			Track # 6				
	General Safety	Risk Assessment & Asset Integrity		Human Factors					
	Track Leader: Eisa Buobaid	Track Leader: Reem Ebrahim			Track Leader: Amjad Towairqi				
	Hall # 1		Hall # 2		Hall # 3				
	Mohammed Al-Dossary	Dimos Tsakiris			Mohammed A. Abushal				
10	Aramco Storage and Handling of Hazardous Acid in the oil and Gas Industry	13	Aramco The Rise of Non-Metallic in Oil and Gas: A Risk Assessment Per- spective On Failure Frequencies	16	Aramco Human & Organizational Factors	2:45 PM	3:05 PM		
	Naif Aldakhayel	Naif Aldakhayel Abduljabbar Al Mohsen		Abdulrahman Alharbi					
11	Aramco Best Practices Toward Safe Turnaround and Inspection (T&I) Executions	14	Aramco PRAISE-Pipeline Reliability and Integrity Solution Enterprise	17	SASREF Clearing the Mist Around Human Factors – A Conceptual Model & A Practical Framework	3:05 PM	3:30 PM		
Eisa Malek			Ammar Al-Mousa	Ammar Al-Mousa Sameera E					
12	Kuwait Oil Company (KOC) Integrating Safety in Plant Shutdowns: Pathways to a No-Incident Record	15	Industrial Scientific Advancing Safety Outcomes with Predictive Analytics and Real-Time Risk Management	18	Mubadara Fostering Psychological Safety: The Role of Coaching in Enhancing Communication and Team Performance	3:30 PM	3:55 PM		

- END OF DAY 2 -

3rd Day Program - January 23

						Start		
							End	
		7:00 AM	8:00 AM					
	Track # 7							
Digitalization and Innovation in Safety- Part 2			Track # 9 Contractor Safety					
Track Leader: Abdullah Ghamdi Track Leader: Moath Alsaikhan					rack Leader: Zahra Al Mansoor			
	Hall # 1				Hall # 3			
	Saleh Al-Aqeel		Mohamed Madi		Osama A. Alghamdi			
19	SABIC E-Nose: Smart Environment Detection and Identification System	22	Aramco Mitigating the Risks of Naturally Occurring Radioactive Materials (NORM) in Unconventional Resources Drilling Operations	25	Aramco Saudi Aramco Contractor Safety Management Framework	8:00 AM	8:25 AM	
	Yousef Al-Khaldi		Yermek Kaipov		Chit Lutchman			
20	SABIC Electronic Work Permit	23	SLB New Generation of Surface Well Testing Technologies to reduce hazardous risks and minimize the environmental impact	26	Safety Erudite Inc. Managing Contractor Safety - Improving EH&S Performance	8:25 AM	8:50 AM	
	Gustavo Lopez		Drew Hall		Fahad Hakami			
21	MSA Safety Enhancing Safety through Connected Gas Detection	24	Aramco Safety Critical Controls, lessons learned and best practices for coiled tubing operations in unconventional well servicing	27	Aramco Contractors Safety Culture in Oil and Gas Industry	8:50 AM	9:15 AM	
		9:15 AM	9:35 AM					
	Track # 10	Track # 11		Track # 12				
	Safety Culture & Training	General Safety		Fire Protection				
T	rack Leader: Mohamed Al Hasemi	Track Leader: Mohammed Huraysi		Track Leader: Mohammed Al-Dossary				
	Hall # 1	Hall # 2			Hall # 3			
28	Mohammed Ameen Hatooq 3M Arabia Advanced Safety Training & Education	31	Mohammed Al-Abdullah S-Chem Does Awarding Serve as a Strategy for Motivation and Excellence?	34	Asil Dairy Aramco Using Auto-dialers to reduce FACP downtime & automate reporting	9:35 AM	10:00 AM	
	Ron McKinnon		Mishal Hassan		Darren Webber			
29	McKinnon & Associates I Changed a Safety Culture - and it Nearly Killed Me!	32	S-Chem New Electronic Waste Notification System	35	AMOT Controlling Ignition Sources from Diesel Engines	10:00 AM	10:25 AM	
	Abdullah Felemban		Marcel Willems		Leonardo Cotrufo			
30	SABIC EHSS Maturity	33	Tencate Protective Fabrics Making the Right Choice for FR Fabric	36	Aramco Advanced Technology in Fire Dynamics Simulations for Safety Engineering	10:25 AM	10:50 AM	
- END OF DAY 3 -								